



10/15/2012

**RCHD
Contract Bid Abstract**

Contract No.: 12101
Project No.: SP 067-598-010
Bid Opening: 10/12/2012 10:00 AM

Project: SP 067-598-010 - BRIDGE 67564 & APPROACH GRADING		Units		Quantity		Engineers Estimate		Minnowa Construction Company		Dunineck, Inc.	
Item No.	Item					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION (P)	LUMP SUM		1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$86,540.00	\$86,540.00	
17	2104.501 REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	LIN FT		82	\$5.00	\$410.00	\$5.00	\$410.00	\$10.00	\$820.00	
18	2105.501 COMMON EXCAVATION (P)	CU YD		9179	\$2.00	\$18,358.00	\$3.00	\$27,537.00	\$5.50	\$50,484.50	
2	2105.522 SELECT GRANULAR BORROW MOD 10% (CV)	CU YD		3480	\$12.00	\$41,760.00	\$20.00	\$69,600.00	\$77.15	\$268,482.00	
19	2105.523 COMMON BORROW (LV)	CU YD		15435	\$6.50	\$100,327.50	\$8.25	\$127,338.75	\$8.60	\$132,741.00	
3	2105.604 GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCEMENT TYPE 1	SQ YD		15430	\$2.00	\$30,860.00	\$4.00	\$61,720.00	\$3.15	\$48,604.50	
4	2105.604 GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCEMENT TYPE 2	SQ YD		2000	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.65	\$7,300.00	
5	221.503 AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5 MODIFIED	CU YD		852	\$14.00	\$11,928.00	\$12.00	\$10,224.00	\$13.75	\$11,715.00	
6	2360.503 AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 5 MOD	TON		415	\$20.00	\$8,300.00	\$32.00	\$13,280.00	\$48.50	\$20,127.50	
7	2401.513 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING CRS MIX (2,B) 4" THICK	SQ YD		278	\$30.00	\$8,340.00	\$68.00	\$18,904.00	\$37.00	\$10,286.00	
8	2401.541 REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED) (P)	LIN FT		165	\$80.00	\$13,200.00	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$103.00	\$16,995.00	
10	2401.601 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LUMP SUM		2890	\$1.20	\$3,468.00	\$2.00	\$5,780.00	\$1.85	\$5,346.50	
9	2401.601 SLOPE PREPARATION	LUMP SUM		1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	
11	2405.603 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX BEAMS 33X48 (P)	LIN FT		661	\$250.00	\$165,250.00	\$300.00	\$198,300.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	
12	2411.604 CONCRETE MASONRY WALL	SQ FT		4251	\$25.00	\$106,275.00	\$15.00	\$63,765.00	\$9.60	\$40,809.60	
21	2451.509 AGGREGATE BEDDING LV	TON		26	\$10.25	\$266.50	\$25.00	\$650.00	\$21.50	\$559.00	
22	2501.511 18" CS PIPE CULVERT	LIN FT		88	\$30.00	\$2,640.00	\$20.00	\$1,760.00	\$28.00	\$2,464.00	
23	2501.515 18" GS PIPE APRON	EACH		4	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$240.00	\$960.00	
26	2501.521 29" SPAN R.C. PIPE-ARCH CULVERT CL1A	LIN FT		50	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	
27	2501.525 29" SPAN R.C. PIPE - ARCH APRON	EACH		2	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$680.00	\$1,360.00	
13	2514.503 AGGREGATE SLOPE PAVING	SQ YD		160	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$60.00	\$9,600.00	\$36.00	\$5,760.00	
14	2554.501 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN SPECIAL	LIN FT		100	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$76.00	\$7,600.00	\$76.00	\$7,600.00	
15	2554.501 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	LIN FT		100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$19.60	\$1,960.00	\$19.60	\$1,960.00	
16	2554.523 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	EACH		4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,115.00	\$8,460.00	\$2,115.00	\$8,460.00	

Project: SP 067-598-010 - BRIDGE 67564 & APPROACH GRADING										
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Minnowa Construction Company	Total Price	Dulirnick, Inc.	Total Price	
24	2573.502	SILT FENCE, TYPE MACHINE SLICED	LIN FT	230	\$5.75	\$1,322.50	\$3.00	\$690.00	\$3.25	\$747.50
25	2573.512	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECK TYPE 2	LIN FT	185	\$5.75	\$1,063.75	\$4.00	\$740.00	\$4.00	\$740.00
Totals for Project SP 067-598-010						\$616,969.25		\$834,768.75		\$1,007,007.10
% of Estimate for Project SP 067-598-010								35.30%		63.22%
Totals for Contract 12101						\$616,969.25		\$834,768.75		\$1,007,007.10
% of Estimate for Contract 12101								35.30%		63.22%